ESF Faculty Governance Officers 2009-2010

	Name 
	Title 
	Phone 
	Email 
	Term ends June 

	Neil Murphy 
	ESF President 
	6681 
	cbmurphy@esf.edu 
	N/A 

	William Powell

Kelley Donaghy 
	Executive Chair 

Executive Chair Elect 
	6744

6826
	wapowell@esf.edu
kdonaghy@esf.edu
	2010

2012

	Larry Abrahamson 
	Sergeant-at-Arms
	6777
	labrahamson@esf.edu
	2010

	Peter Black 
	Parliamentarian 
	6571
	peblack@esf.edu
	2010

	Ruth Yanai 
	Secretary
	6955
	rdyanai@syr.edu
	2011

	Klaus Doelle 
	Chair, Committee on Instruction 
	6531
	kdoellle@esf.edu
	2011

	Gary Scott
	co-Chair, Committee on Instruction
	6501
	gmscott@esf.edu
	2009

	Jacqui Frair 
	Chair, Committee on Research 
	4905
	jfrair@esf.edu
	2011

	Jack Manno 
	Chair, Committee on Awards 
	6816
	jpmanno@esf.edu 
	2011

	Bill Smith 

 
	Chair, Committee on Public Service & Outreach 
	6832

 
	wbsmith@esf.edu
 
	2011

	Klaus Doelle 
	SUNY Senator
	6531
	kdoellle@esf.edu
	2011

	Lisa Campagna 
	SUNY Senator alternate 
	6687
	lmcampagna@esf.edu
	2011

	Kelley Donaghy
	SU Senator
	6826
	mailto:kdonaghy@esf.edukdonaghy@esf.edu
	2011

	Scott Turner 

Stephen Weiter 
	SU Senator 

SU Senator elect 
	6806

6715
	jsturner@mailbox.syr.edu
spweiter@syr.edu
	2010

2012


Committees

Committee on Awards 

	Name
	Representing
	Phone
	Email
	Term ends June 

	Neil Murphy
	ESF President
	6681
	cbmurphy@esf.edu
	n/a

	Jack Manno 
	COA Chair 
	6816
	jpmanno@esf.edu 
	2011

	 
	at large 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	at large 
	 
	 
	 

	Bruce Bongarten 
	Ex-officio
	6510
	bcbongarten@esf.edu
	n/a


Committee on Instruction 

	Name
	Representing
	Phone
	Email
	Term ends June 

	Neil Murphy
	ESF President
	6681
	cbmurphy@esf.edu
	n/a

	Klaus Doelle 
	COI Chair
	6531
	kdoellle@esf.edu
	2011

	Gary Scott
	COI co-Chair 
	6501
	gmscott@esf.edu
	2009

	Fran Webster

John Hassett 
	Chemistry

incoming
	6863

6827
	fwebster@syr.edu
jphasset@syr.edu 
	2010

2012

	Wendong Tao

Doug Daley
	ERFEG

incoming
	4928

4760
	wtao@esf.edu
djdaley@esf.edu
	2010

2012

	Lianjun Zhang

Sarah Vonhof 
	FNRM

incoming
	6558

6594
	lizhang@syr.edu
slvonhof@esf.edu
	2010

2012

	Jeffrey Blankenship
(continuing appointment) 
	LA
	4918 
	jblanken@esf.edu
	2010

2012

	Jesse Brunner 
	EFB
	4937
	jbrunner@esf.edu
	2011

	Paul Crovella 
	SCME
	6839
	plcrovel@esf.edu
	2011

	Jim Williamson
	Library
	6723
	jlwmson@esf.edu
	2011

	Bandaru Ramarao 
	PSBE
	6513
	bvramara@esf.edu
	2011

	David Sonnenfeld 
	ES
incoming
	6636
	dsonn@esf.edu
	2012

	Ray Blaskiewicz 
	Ex-officio
	6654
	rwblaski@syr.edu
	n/a

	Scott Shannon
	Ex-officio
	6599
	sshannon@esf.edu
	n/a

	Charles Spuches
	Ex-officio
	6810
	cspuches@esf.edu
	n/a

	Barbara Newman
	Ex-officio
	6595 
	banewman@esf.edu
	n/a


Committee on Public Service & Outreach 

	Name
	Representing
	Phone
	Email
	Term ends June 

	Neil Murphy
	ESF President
	6681
	cbmurphy@esf.edu
	n/a

	Bill Smith 
	COPSO Chair
	6832
	wbsmith@esf.edu
	2011

	Myrna Hall 
	at large 
	4741
	mhhall@esf,edu
	2010

	Fran Webster 
	at large 
	6863
	fwebster@syr.edu
	2010

	Stacy McNulty 
	at large 
	2000
	smcnulty@esf.edu
	2011

	Jennifer Smith 
	at large 
	6866
	jsmith2esf.edu
	2011

	Charles Spuches
	Ex-officio
	6810
	cspuches@esf.edu
	n/a

	Melissa Fierke 
	at large elect 
	6809
	mkfierke@esf.edu
	2012

	Benette Whitmore 
	at large elect 
	6722
	bwhitmor@esf.edu
	2012

	Dawnelle Jager 
	at large elect 
	6756
	dajager@esf.edu
	2012


Committee on Research

	Name
	Representing
	Phone
	Email
	Term ends June 

	Neil Murphy
	ESF President
	6681
	cbmurphy@esf.edu
	n/a

	Jacqui Frair
	COR Chair
	4905
	jfrair@esf.edu
	2011

	Mark Teece 
	at large 
	4736
	mteece@esf.edu
	2010

	Linda Galloway 
	at large 
	6724
	lmgalloway@esf.edu
	2010

	Martin Dovciak 
	at large 
	6749
	mdovciak@esf.edu
	2011

	Giorgos Moutrakis 
	at large 
	4824
	gmountrakis@esf.edu
	2011

	Neil Ringler
	ex-officio
	6606
	neilringler@esf..edu
	n/a


